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17~ Staffetta alpina
di MISURINA

2 aprile 2016

CLASSIFICA 32 FRAZIONE (SLALOM GIGANTE)

Concorrente

DA CORTE Daniele
DIONORI Mauro
PERISSUTTI David
VALMASSOI Ferruccio
KRATTER Stefano
VECELLIO O. Mario
DENGIASAZ Denis

DA CORTE Andrea
ANTONI Arianna

DE MARTIN Natalia
MANFROI Monica

DE MICHIEL Alessia
NARDI Celeste
GHEDINA Stefania
VECELLIO Matteo
TOMMASINI Igor
PAVANELLO Andrea
ZANDEGIACOMO Renato
PAIS M. Marco

TREMONTI Tiziano
DEL FABBRO Cristiano
GASPARI Nicola
ANTONAZZI Marco
SONAGGERE Paolo
FONTANA Gianluigi
LANZ Anna

MONTI Lucia

MOLIN P. Luca
MUTSCHLECHNER Massimo
POMPANIN Alberto
DE BETTIN Silvano
HELLWEER Markus
APOLLONIO Andrea
D'EMILIA Yuki
GALENO Alice
FRANCESCHET Marco
MINA Adriano
MONTANARO Anna
COLLESELLI Alberto
KASSLATTER Elisa
MAJONI Samuele

DE MICHIEL Giuseppe
GIUSTINA Roberto
ZANDEGIACOMO Giuseppe
POMERI Alessandro
DADIE' Corrado

DE ZOLT Dino
MENARDI Luisa
SCOZIA Teresa
DORIGUZZI Z. Eros
GERARDINI Tommaso
SOLAGNA Paolo
BUZZATTI Tamara
GIACOMUZZI Barbara
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Societa'

DE MARTIN MARCELLO
S.C. CIBIANA
CORADAZZO MARTIN
FONTANIVE DAMIANO
MONTE COGLIANS

S.C. LAVALLE

RED PALANCA TEAM
ROMANIN MANUEL

I LINGUINI

MOLIN ALESSIA

EL COMANDO DE NA CAORA
DIMAI SANDRO
ARMATA VAL BIOIS
ALVERA' ANGELICA
ZOLDO & C.

CAPRIOLI 3

DORIGUZZI MARZIO
SOCCORSO ALPINO 2
DA RIN ZANCO WALTER
X

CRAZY HORSE
PALLOBER MATTIA
CORTINA CIOCHELA
MMM

SOCCORSO ALPINO 1

| FIGAIOLI

TOM TURBO

MONTI RICCARDO
PORCUS DOMINI
MUTSCHLECHNER AGNESE
CORRIAS MASSIMO
COMIS TIZIANO

TEAM DAL BON GAT
S.C. HAWAII
HUMUHUMUNUKUNUKUAPUA'A
WAS

CAPRIOLI 1

DE MONTE PIGON ANDREA
PITTIN CRISTINA

PITTIN MATTIA

LES LADINES
BACHMANN VALENTINA
DA RIN D.B. PATRIZIA
CAPRIOLI 4
SOCCORSO ALPINO 3
BL-BG-AN

CAPRIOLI 2
PELLIZZAROLI MANUEL
S.S. FORNESE
BOMBASSEI NICOLA

| TAIGER

| FANTASTICI 3

DE MARTIN BIANCO VALENTINO
ALVERA' BEATRICE
SAPPLODN
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Cronometraggio FICr

Tempo
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59.2

~00.1
~00.4
"03.7
©03.7
" 05.0
“05.1
" 05.5
~05.9
"06.2
©06.9
" 06.9
"07.5
107.7
©07.9
©08.0
©09.2
©09.7
~09.8
“10.7
“11.4
“11.8
“13.0
“13.4
“13.6
“14.0
“15.2
“15.9
“15.9
“16.0
“16.0
"16.4
“17.3
“17.9
“18.1
"18.4
“18.6
“19.5
©20.5
122.6
"24.3
‘249
"28.0
"28.8
"29.4
"29.4
"30.2
"32.3
"34.3
"36.3
"36.3
"37.3
“425
"45.0
" 07.6



